
CSI and CSF 

Series



MODEL

MAX  

PRESSURE
CAPACITY ENGINE POWER

NOISE 

LEVEL
DIMENSIONS

APPROX 

WEIGHT AIR 

OUTLET 

SIZEPSI BAR M3/Min L/s CFM kW HP dB(A) L x W x H (mm) kg

CSI 7.5

116

145

189

8

10

13

1.0

0.9

0.7

17.2

15.1

12.0

37

32

26

7.5 10 69 860 x 560 x 940 240
3/4” 

BSPF

CSI 11

116

145

189

8

10

13

1.5

1.3

1.1

24.5

21.2

18.4

52

45

39

11 15 70 860 x 560 x 940 240
3/4” 

BSPF

CSI 15

116

145

189

8

10

13

1.9

1.6

1.4

31.4

26.9

23.6

67

57

50

15 20 71 860 x 560 x 940 260
3/4” 

BSPF

Technical specifications

The CSI series

Built speci�cally for harsh Australian conditions, 

the CSI Series designed for maximum ef�ciency, 

offering power, reliability and safety.

Intelligent Champion  

electronic controller

Upgraded air filter 

with cyclopac 

now included as 

standard

Stainless steel 

panels as option

Designed to run 

smoothly even 

at 50°C

Outdoor operation with  

IP65 electrical panel

Dirty Environment 

Pack included as 

standard

Range of options 

available

Swing door design 

for easy service 

access



The CSF series

Inside and out, the CSF delivers longer 

life and lower running costs in a powerful 

performing and heavy duty design

Intelligent Champion  

electronic controller

Unique space 

saving design

Designed to run 

smoothly even 

at 50°C

Outdoor operation with  

IP65 electrical panel

Efficient, reliable 

air filtration

Thoughtful service 

access

MODEL

MAX  

PRESSURE
CAPACITY ENGINE POWER

NOISE 

LEVEL
DIMENSIONS

APPROX 

WEIGHT AIR 

OUTLET 

SIZEPSI BAR M3/Min L/s CFM kW HP dB(A) L x W x H (mm) kg

CSF 18

109

145

189

7.5

10

13

3.1

2.6

2.2

51

44

36

108

94

77

18.5 25 70 1316 x 780 x 1105 540 1” BSPF

CSF 22

109

145

189

7.5

10

13

3.7

3.0

2.6

61

50

43

130

107

90

22 30 71 1316 x 780 x 1105 540 1” BSPF

CSF 30

116

145

189

8

10

13

4.6

4.1

3.3

76

68

55

162

144

117

30 40 74 860 x 560 x 940 260 1” BSPF

Technical specifications



7 Bazalgette Crescent, Dandenong South,
VIC 3175, Australia

T 1300 266 773
F +61 3 9703 9053

hitachiglobalairpower.au

Why choose Hitachi Global Air Power Australia

Reliability 

& durability

Fit for 

purpose

High 

performance

24/7 

support

Cost & energy 

efficiency

Sustainability

Technical 

knowledge

Low cost of 

ownership

Hitachi Global Air Power provides full sales and service 

support through its branch, distribution and technician 

network across Australia and New Zealand.

 

 

 

 


